44
13
21
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1321
1321
Security – Access Control, CCTV & Warning Devices
S
ec

329-7202SF201-27
329-7196SF201-26
25+10+5+1+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price EachBeacon Base Assembly
329-7226SF201-2911549Ba15s 10W420mA24V ac/dc
329-7214SF201-2811549Ba15s 10W840mA12V ac/dc
329-7202SF201-2711549Ba15s 5W230mA24V ac/dc
329-7196SF201-2611549Ba15s 5W420mA12V ac/dc
Order CodeList No.Dia.HLight SourceCurrent Voltage
Mftrs. Base DimensionsSupply
DOMES NOT SUPPLIED, SHOWN FITTED FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY,
MUST BE ORDERED SEPARATELY. FOR SUITABLE TYPES SEE PAGE 1322
FF125BC/ES Series Lamp Units - Flashing
Filament
SSW350
Ì Flashing filament lamp units
Ì 360° visibility
Ì Replacements for service lamps in
existing light fittings
Ì Bayonet Cap or Edison Screw fitting
options
Ì Sealed to IP65
±20%Supply voltage tolerance-35°C to +66°COperating temperature
329-7184FF125BC-79
329-7172FF125BC-78
Bayonet Cap Fitting
329-7160FF125ES-77
329-7159FF125ES-76
Edison Screw Fitting
25+10+5+1+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price EachLamp Unit Base Assembly
329-7184FF125BC-796531Ba15d 15W60860mA230V ac
329-7172FF125BC-786531Ba15d 15W60960mA115V ac
Bayonet Cap Fitting
329-7160FF125ES-776531Ba15d 15W60860mA230V ac
329-7159FF125ES-766531Ba15d 15W60960mA115V ac
Edison Scew Fitting
Order CodeList No.Dia.HLight SourceRate/MinCurrent Voltage
Mftrs. Base DimensionsFlash Supply
DOMES NOT SUPPLIED, SHOWN FITTED FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY,

25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
309-9374SF201-6311549H1x70W Halogen2.9A24V ac/dc
309-9362SF201-6211549H1x55W Halogen4.6A12V ac/dc
309-9350SF200-0911549Ba15dx60W220mA12V ac/dc
309-9349SF200-0811549Ba15dx60W470mA115V ac
309-9337SF125-4371 Dia. (encap. by dome)Ba15dx15W70mA230V ac
309-9325SF125-4271 Dia. (encap. by dome)Ba15dx15W130mA115V ac
309-9313SF125-4171 Dia. (encap. by dome)Ba15dx21W880mA24V ac/dc
309-9301SF125-4071 Dia. (encap. by dome)Ba15dx21W1.75A12V ac/dc
Dia.H Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Base Dimensions
Light SourceCurrent
Supply
Voltage
DOMES NOT SUPPLIED, SHOWN FITTED FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY, MUST
BE ORDERED SEPARATELY. FOR SUITABLE TYPES SEE PAGE 1322
SSW308
DOME
309-9623
DOME
309-9556
309-9301309-9350
FF300/400 Series - Flashing Filament
Operating temperature -35°C to +66°C DC supply voltage tolerance ±20%
309-9532FF401-8515094Ba15dx21W60880mA24V dc
309-9520FF401-8415094Ba15dx21W601.75A12V dc
309-9519FF400-8715094E14x40W60180mA230V ac
309-9507FF400-8615094E14x40W60350mA115V ac
Surface Mounting
309-9490FF301-8515094Ba15dx21W60880mA24V dc
309-9489FF301-8415094Ba15dx21W601.75A12V dc
309-9477FF300-8715094E14x40W60180mA230V ac
309-9465FF300-8615094E14x40W60350mA115V ac
DIN Stud Mounting
Dia.H Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.